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MLC Senior School
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Categories

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 15:38 16:01

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

28/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 28/07/2019 at 20:14  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 65 Whitby Anika 25.68 25.68 25.68

2 44 Grollo Mila 27.02 27.24 27.02 1.34

3 55 Charlesworth Isabella 27.82 28.95 27.82 2.14

4 66 Wood Bridie 28.45 28.57 28.45 2.77

5 57 Drake Helena 29.27 30.40 29.27 3.59

6 64 Waschl Giselle 29.51 29.53 29.51 3.83

7 42 Blake Amelia 29.96 30.93 29.96 4.28

8 61 Pernell Katia 30.89 DNS 30.89 5.21

9 63 Tauro Claire 30.95 31.69 30.95 5.27

10 56 Connellan Elodie 31.14 31.96 31.14 5.46

11 62 Petersen Charlotte 32.29 32.27 32.27 6.59

12 49 Shen Vivian 34.34 DSQ 34.34 8.66

13 58 Fallaw Georgie 34.54 36.00 34.54 8.86

14 54 Wang Lily 35.34 35.66 35.34 9.66

15 51 Swain Tikki 38.79 35.49 35.49 9.81

16 50 Smith Madi 37.66 36.30 36.30 10.62

17 60 McKechnie Eryn 37.02 36.55 36.55 10.87

17 46 Koh Isabella 37.36 36.55 36.55 10.87

19 47 Richards Alice 37.92 38.63 37.92 12.24

20 48 Ross Emma 42.30 39.32 39.32 13.64

21 53 Wang Kelly 40.16 40.70 40.16 14.48

22 45 James Alexandra 40.45 41.29 40.45 14.77

23 41 Birkic Anna 41.92 45.21 41.92 16.24

24 43 Burrell Susie 42.77 2:14.07 42.77 17.09

25 52 Vidor Summer 51.59 48.19 48.19 22.51

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

59 McEvoy Alexandra DNS DNS
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

59 McEvoy Alexandra DNS DNS

61 Pernell Katia 30.89 DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

49 Shen Vivian 34.34 DSQ Gate 14

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 68 Gracanin Sienna 24.99 25.47 24.99

2 85 Everett Edie 26.11 26.25 26.11 1.12

3 73 Martin Lucy 26.31 27.07 26.31 1.32

4 76 Rix Victoria 26.36 DNF 26.36 1.37

5 71 Kay Natalia 27.81 DSQ 27.81 2.82

6 72 Lemaire Jessica 28.07 28.01 28.01 3.02

7 74 Martinotti Giulia 28.29 28.45 28.29 3.30

8 69 Hill Phoebe 29.13 30.06 29.13 4.14

9 80 Wise Matilda 29.20 29.69 29.20 4.21

10 83 Charlesworth Sara 29.57 31.32 29.57 4.58

11 81 Zotos Chloe 29.85 31.33 29.85 4.86

12 78 Tickner Eliza 31.39 30.83 30.83 5.84

13 88 Holdsworth Emily 31.27 31.11 31.11 6.12

14 87 Fordyce Riya 31.45 31.13 31.13 6.14

15 79 Ward Ashley 31.84 31.55 31.55 6.56

16 93 Scrimizzi Elia 31.65 DNS 31.65 6.66

17 82 Ash-Grimm Annaliese 31.79 32.58 31.79 6.80

18 91 Mitchley-Hughes Charlotte 32.41 DNS 32.41 7.42

19 75 Oldale Sophie 33.82 33.50 33.50 8.51

20 92 Rockman Rachel 33.65 DNS 33.65 8.66

21 86 Fergusson Alex 35.14 DNS 35.14 10.15

22 94 Tehan Maya 35.49 DNS 35.49 10.50

23 89 Innes Yasmin 35.84 DNS 35.84 10.85

24 67 Geldard Ruby 36.34 36.45 36.34 11.35

25 90 Lynch Sophia 39.20 DNS 39.20 14.21

26 70 Jones Camryn 45.56 41.06 41.06 16.07

27 77 Taylor Olivia 43.04 44.07 43.04 18.05

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

84 Du Vera DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

84 Du Vera DNS DNS

86 Fergusson Alex 35.14 DNS

89 Innes Yasmin 35.84 DNS

90 Lynch Sophia 39.20 DNS

91 Mitchley-Hughes Charlotte 32.41 DNS

92 Rockman Rachel 33.65 DNS

93 Scrimizzi Elia 31.65 DNS

94 Tehan Maya 35.49 DNS
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NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
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DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 18 18
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

76 Rix Victoria 26.36 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

71 Kay Natalia 27.81 DSQ Gate 9

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 95 Chalkiadis Janika DSQ 26.41 26.41

2 96 Hope Kirby 29.08 29.48 29.08 2.67

3 99 Zotos Mia 29.18 30.16 29.18 2.77

4 97 Kennan Jasmine 33.19 34.42 33.19 6.78

5 98 Kune Sammy 33.32 35.18 33.32 6.91

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

95 Chalkiadis Janika DSQ 26.41 Gate 16
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Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 15:38 16:01
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 68 Gracanin Sienna D2G ALP 24.99 25.47 24.99

2 65 Whitby Anika D3G ALP 25.68 25.68 25.68 0.69

3 85 Everett Edie D2G ALP 26.11 26.25 26.11 1.12

4 73 Martin Lucy D2G ALP 26.31 27.07 26.31 1.32

5 76 Rix Victoria D2G ALP 26.36 DNF 26.36 1.37

6 95 Chalkiadis Janika D1G ALP DSQ 26.41 26.41 1.42

7 44 Grollo Mila D3G ALP 27.02 27.24 27.02 2.03

8 71 Kay Natalia D2G ALP 27.81 DSQ 27.81 2.82

9 55 Charlesworth Isabella D3G ALP 27.82 28.95 27.82 2.83

10 72 Lemaire Jessica D2G ALP 28.07 28.01 28.01 3.02

11 74 Martinotti Giulia D2G ALP 28.29 28.45 28.29 3.30

12 66 Wood Bridie D3G ALP 28.45 28.57 28.45 3.46

13 96 Hope Kirby D1G ALP 29.08 29.48 29.08 4.09

14 69 Hill Phoebe D2G ALP 29.13 30.06 29.13 4.14

15 99 Zotos Mia D1G ALP 29.18 30.16 29.18 4.19

16 80 Wise Matilda D2G ALP 29.20 29.69 29.20 4.21

17 57 Drake Helena D3G ALP 29.27 30.40 29.27 4.28

18 64 Waschl Giselle D3G ALP 29.51 29.53 29.51 4.52

19 83 Charlesworth Sara D2G ALP 29.57 31.32 29.57 4.58

20 81 Zotos Chloe D2G ALP 29.85 31.33 29.85 4.86

21 42 Blake Amelia D3G ALP 29.96 30.93 29.96 4.97

22 78 Tickner Eliza D2G ALP 31.39 30.83 30.83 5.84

23 61 Pernell Katia D3G ALP 30.89 DNS 30.89 5.90

24 63 Tauro Claire D3G ALP 30.95 31.69 30.95 5.96

25 88 Holdsworth Emily D2G ALP 31.27 31.11 31.11 6.12

26 87 Fordyce Riya D2G ALP 31.45 31.13 31.13 6.14

27 56 Connellan Elodie D3G ALP 31.14 31.96 31.14 6.15

28 79 Ward Ashley D2G ALP 31.84 31.55 31.55 6.56

29 93 Scrimizzi Elia D2G ALP 31.65 DNS 31.65 6.66



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 15:38 16:01
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

30 82 Ash-Grimm Annaliese D2G ALP 31.79 32.58 31.79 6.80

31 62 Petersen Charlotte D3G ALP 32.29 32.27 32.27 7.28

32 91 Mitchley-Hughes Charlotte D2G ALP 32.41 DNS 32.41 7.42

33 97 Kennan Jasmine D1G ALP 33.19 34.42 33.19 8.20

34 98 Kune Sammy D1G ALP 33.32 35.18 33.32 8.33

35 75 Oldale Sophie D2G ALP 33.82 33.50 33.50 8.51

36 92 Rockman Rachel D2G ALP 33.65 DNS 33.65 8.66

37 49 Shen Vivian D3G ALP 34.34 DSQ 34.34 9.35

38 58 Fallaw Georgie D3G ALP 34.54 36.00 34.54 9.55

39 86 Fergusson Alex D2G ALP 35.14 DNS 35.14 10.15

40 54 Wang Lily D3G ALP 35.34 35.66 35.34 10.35

41 94 Tehan Maya D2G ALP 35.49 DNS 35.49 10.50

41 51 Swain Tikki D3G ALP 38.79 35.49 35.49 10.50

43 89 Innes Yasmin D2G ALP 35.84 DNS 35.84 10.85

44 50 Smith Madi D3G ALP 37.66 36.30 36.30 11.31

45 67 Geldard Ruby D2G ALP 36.34 36.45 36.34 11.35

46 60 McKechnie Eryn D3G ALP 37.02 36.55 36.55 11.56

46 46 Koh Isabella D3G ALP 37.36 36.55 36.55 11.56

48 47 Richards Alice D3G ALP 37.92 38.63 37.92 12.93

49 90 Lynch Sophia D2G ALP 39.20 DNS 39.20 14.21

50 48 Ross Emma D3G ALP 42.30 39.32 39.32 14.33

51 53 Wang Kelly D3G ALP 40.16 40.70 40.16 15.17

52 45 James Alexandra D3G ALP 40.45 41.29 40.45 15.46

53 70 Jones Camryn D2G ALP 45.56 41.06 41.06 16.07

54 41 Birkic Anna D3G ALP 41.92 45.21 41.92 16.93

55 43 Burrell Susie D3G ALP 42.77 2:14.07 42.77 17.78

56 77 Taylor Olivia D2G ALP 43.04 44.07 43.04 18.05

57 52 Vidor Summer D3G ALP 51.59 48.19 48.19 23.20

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

59 McEvoy Alexandra D3G ALP DNS DNS

84 Du Vera D2G ALP DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

95 Chalkiadis Janika D1G ALP DSQ 26.41 Gate 16

Did Not Start - Run 2 (10)

59 McEvoy Alexandra D3G ALP DNS DNS

61 Pernell Katia D3G ALP 30.89 DNS

84 Du Vera D2G ALP DNS DNS

86 Fergusson Alex D2G ALP 35.14 DNS

89 Innes Yasmin D2G ALP 35.84 DNS

90 Lynch Sophia D2G ALP 39.20 DNS

91 Mitchley-Hughes Charlotte D2G ALP 32.41 DNS

92 Rockman Rachel D2G ALP 33.65 DNS

93 Scrimizzi Elia D2G ALP 31.65 DNS

94 Tehan Maya D2G ALP 35.49 DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

76 Rix Victoria D2G ALP 26.36 DNF
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 15:38 16:01
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

49 Shen Vivian D3G ALP 34.34 DSQ Gate 14

71 Kay Natalia D2G ALP 27.81 DSQ Gate 9


